
※2022年の数字は確々報値
＊Values in 2022 are revised values

4 数字で見る名古屋港
2022
Statistical Look at the Port of Nagoya 2022

主要港の比較2022    Trade Comparison among Major Japanese Ports   2022

年次
Year

輸出
Export

輸入
Import

計
Total

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

12,484,522

12,306,759

10,413,661

12,480,464

14,013,048

5,336,835

5,084,883

4,316,005

5,289,173

7,197,458

17,821,357

17,391,642

14,729,666

17,769,637

21,210,506

貿易額
Trade Values

貿易額 Trade Values （単位：100万円）(unit: 1 million yen)

外国貿易・内国貿易 Foreign and Domestic Trades

年次
Year 輸出

Export
輸入
Import

計
Total

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

53,710,977

52,851,389

41,051,279

46,013,611

41,936,479

75,937,735

73,525,744

66,572,737

70,796,785

66,827,912

移出
Outgoing

外国貿易
Foreign Trade

内国貿易
Domestic Trade

移入
Incoming

35,143,655

35,744,677

32,071,656

31,115,574

28,053,056

196,592,791

194,435,695

168,547,742

177,790,484

163,582,686

入港船舶、取扱貨物量 
No.1 Cargo throughput in Japan for twenty one consecutive years
Ship Arrivals & Cargo Volumes

取扱貨物量21年連続日本一

主な取扱品種 
Automibile-related cargo accounts for 61.6% of total exports 
Imports of natural resources make up a 51% shere
Main Tradeing Items

輸出の61.6％が自動車関連／輸入の51％が天然資源

取扱貨物量 Cargo Volumes

年次
Year 隻数

No.of Vessels
総トン数

Gross Tonnage

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

8,008

7,753

7,168

7,032

6,812

197,813,120

192,365,105

172,211,667

168,426,809

166,406,481

外　航
Oceangoing Vessels

隻数
No.of Vessels

総トン数
Gross Tonnage

25,396

24,823

22,075

22,631

20,791

39,800,474

41,348,543

38,558,356

39,588,552

38,082,028

内　航
Coastal Vessels

隻数
No.of Vessels

総トン数
Gross Tonnage

33,404

32,576

29,243

29,663

27,603

237,613,594

233,713,648

210,770,023

208,015,361

204,488,509

計
Total

入港船舶 Ship Arrivals （単位：トン）（unit:  ton）

（単位：トン）（unit:  ton）

外国貿易 Foreign Trade

コンテナ貨物 Containers

主な貿易相手国・地域
Top trading partner for export is China and for import is Australia 
Main Trading Partners

輸出の1位は中国、輸入の1位はオーストラリア

コンテナ船の入港隻数
Container Vessel Arrivals Container Cargo Volumes (ton) Number of Containers Handleds (TEU)

外国貿易・内国貿易 Foreign and Domestic Trades

総取扱貨物量（トン）
Cargo Volumes (ton)

主な貿易相手国・地域（コンテナ貨物）
Significant trade with Asian countries
Main Trading Partners (Container Cargo)

目立つアジア諸国との貿易

外航
Oceangoing Vessels
内航
Coastal Vessels

コンテナ取扱貨物量（トン） 外国貿易
Foreign Trade
内国貿易
Domestic Trade

外国貿易
Foreign Trade 
内国貿易
Domestic Trade

コンテナ取扱個数（TEU） 外国貿易
Foreign Trade
内国貿易
Domestic Trade

コンテナ取扱個数（TEU）
Number of Containers Handled (TEU)

外国貿易 Foreign Trade

貿易額
Trade Values※名古屋港以外の数字は速報値 ※名古屋港以外の数字は速報値

※端数処理のため、合計数値は、その内数と若干合わない場合があります。

輸出
Export
輸入
Import

（トン） (unit: ton)

外国貿易
Foreign Trade 
内国貿易
Domestic Trade

* Numbers in the text and tables are rounded independently and thus may not add up to totals.

外国貿易 Foreign Trade

外国貿易・内国貿易 Foreign and Domestic Trades コンテナ貨物 Containers

* Throughput data other than those for the 
   Port of Nagoya are provisional

※数字は確々報値
* Numerical values are revised values* Throughput data other than those for the 

   Port of Nagoya are provisional

31,800,424

32,313,885

28,852,070

29,864,514

26,765,239

（TEU） (unit: TEU)

主な取扱品種 
Automibile parts top other export items 
Gaments ant other daily-usecommodities stand aut
as major imports
Main Tradeing Items (Container Cargo)

輸出の品目トップは自動車部品/輸入は衣服などの日用品

2022
輸出

Export
21,585,784 tons

2022
輸入

Import
24,243,859 tons

2022
輸出

Export
41,936,479 tons

2022
輸入

Import
66,827,912 tons

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

50,157,789

48,707,011

41,891,817

46,635,849

46,181,516

49,514,715

48,083,463

41,423,602

46,152,324

45,829,643

643,074

623,548

468,215

483,525

351,873

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2,876,263

2,844,004

2,471,146

2,725,597

2,680,227

2,699,626

2,648,660

2,301,854

2,539,538

2,531,334

176,637

195,345

169,292

186,059

148,893

（単位：10億円）(unit: 1 billion yen)

大阪
Osaka

名古屋
Nagoya

横浜
Yokohama

神戸
Kobe

東京
Tokyo 22,863

21,210
14,974
12,061
11,315

7,470
14,013
8,242
7,188
5,003

　　　　　　              15,393
7,197

6,732
4,873

6,312
（トン） (unit: ton)

163,582,686
106,219,780
91,633,552
85,556,608
83,925,539

神戸
Kobe

108,764,391
75,782,155
52,556,513
34,365,899
47,519,097

54,818,295
30,437,625

39,077,039
51,190,709
36,406,442東京

Tokyo

名古屋
Nagoya

横浜
Yokohama

大阪
Osaka

（TEU） (unit: TEU)

神戸
Kobe

名古屋
Nagoya

東京
Tokyo

横浜
Yokohama

大阪
Osaka

4,931,841
2,979,595
2,890,672
2,680,227
2,389,533

499,003
352,784

637,191
148,893

259,121

4,432,838
2,626,811
2,253,482
2,531,334
2,130,411

（単位：トン）(unit: ton)

輸出 Export 輸入 Import

2022

中国 China
アメリカ U.S.A.
オーストラリア Australia
アラブ首長国 U.A.E.
タイ Thailand
ベルギー Belgium
台湾 Taiwan
韓国 South Korea
サウジアラビア Saudi Arabia
ベトナム Vietnam

オーストラリア Australia
中国 China
アメリカ U.S.A.
マレーシア Malaysia
サウジアラビア Saudi Arabia
カナダ Canada
カタール Qatar
ベトナム Vietnam
アラブ首長国 U.A.E
ロシア Russia

（単位：トン）(unit: ton)2022
輸出 Export 輸入 Import

中国 China
アメリカ U.S.A.
タイ Thailand
ベトナム Vietnam　
台湾 Taiwan
韓国 South Korea
オランダ Netherlands
マレーシア Malaysia
インドネシア Indonesia
アラブ首長国 U.A.E.

4,418,931
3,315,923
1,613,517
1,034,677
1,020,780

790,917
764,430
701,794
666,136
600,711

中国 China　
ベトナム Vietnam
タイ Thailand
アメリカ U.S.A.
インドネシア Indonesia
台湾 Taiwan
韓国 South Korea
マレーシア Malaysia
フィリピン Philippines
カナダ Canada

（隻）（unit:  arrivals）

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

4,592

4,368

4,109

3,864

3,829

13,372,358
12,547,227
5,385,555
4,002,262
3,498,363
3,333,100
2,505,555
2,284,244
2,266,588
2,199,264

5,296,559
4,086,645
2,375,766
2,339,706
2,283,750
2,053,357
1,834,388
1,597,509
1,208,566
1,144,592

10,601,954
1,660,272
1,505,840
1,315,574
1,231,694
1,148,644
1,048,232

870,012
438,148
400,221

459

375

276

295

256

4,133

3,993

3,833

3,569

3,573

衣服・身廻品・はきもの 11.6%
Wearables, garments 
and shoes

衣服・身廻品・
はきもの 4.2%
Wearables, garments 
and shoes

金属製品 4.3%
Metal products

その他 37.1%
Others

非鉄金属 3.6%
Non-ferrous metals

輸送用容器 7.2%
Transport containers

輸送用容器 2.6%
Transport containers

その他化学工業品 7.6%
Misc. Chemical products

その他化学工業品 2.8%
Misc. 
Chemical products

自動車部品 8.1%
Automobile parts

自動車部品 3.0%
Automobile parts

電気機械 7.5%
Electrical machinery

電気機械 2.7%
Electrical machinery

とうもろこし 2.2%
Corn

木製品 3.7%
Wood Products

家具装備品 5.8%
Furniture 

非金属鉱物 1.4%
Non-metallic minerals

その他 12％
Others

その他 31.5％
Others

鋼材 4.8%
Steel materials 産業機械 7.9％

Industrial machinery

ゴム製品 3.2%
Rubber products

化学薬品 1.9%
Chemicals

その他化学
工業品 4.3%
Misc. 
Chemical products

電気機械 1.5%
Electrical machinery

輸送用容器 1.4%
Teransport containers

自動車部品 20.3%
Automobile parts

完成自動車 41.3%
Completed automobiles

LNG(液化天然ガス） 21.3%
LNG(Liquefied Natural Gas) 

鉄鉱石 11.0%
Iron ore

原油 11.2%
Crude oil

石炭 7.5%
Coal

鋼材 2.9%
Steel materials

産業機械 12.3％
Industrial machinery

ゴム製品 6.2%
Rubber products

化学薬品 1.6%
Chemicals

その他化学工業品 8.4%
Misc. Chemical products

電気機械 3.0%
Electrical machinery

輸送用容器 2.7%
Teransport containers

再利用資材 2.1%
Recycle materials

自動車部品 39.4%
Automobile parts

その他 16.3%
Others

完成自動車 5.1%
Completed automobiles

産業機械 3.5％
Industrial machinery

名古屋港、100年を超える歴史、その先へ　Future Vision5

46Port of Nagoya 2023-2024 Port of Nagoya 2023-202445 4645


